Vintercup 2020, Totalpoang
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Louise Alm
Michael Linde
Matti Janlov
Joakim Akerlund
Frans Erlandsson
Niklas Béling
Goran Johansson
Tor-Olof Blomster
Bjarne Blomster
Henrik Séderstrom
Ellen Mattsson
Jan Sjuls

Emil Sundblom
Fredrik Erlandsson
Torolf Sjowall
Sixten Séderstrom
Lars Janlov

Sture Andersson
Mathilda Linde

Juniorcup totalt
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Alvin Lindberg
Bror Erlandsson
Nora Lindblom
Julia Séderstrom
Victor Lindberg
Aron Lindblom
Lovisa Kvarnstrom
Rosa Strzalkowski
Timej Lindberg

(2/3, 2 basta deltavlingarna raknas)

Vintercup 1
30
22
29
27
25
26
23
21
28
0
0
0
24
0
20
19
0
0
0
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29
30
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Vintercup 2
29
30
21
23
25
22
19
20
0
28
27
26
0
24
0
0
18
17
16

30
29

28
27

26
26
24

Totalt
59
52
50
50
50
48
42
41
28
28
27
26
24
24
20
19
18
17
16

58
58
30
28
27
27
26
26
24



